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Calendar Clues 
Directions: Read the calendar carefully. Then answer 
the questions by writing the correct event or date. After 
each answer, underline or highlight the key detail in 
the calendar that helped you find the answer (e.g., 
date, time, location, or event name). 

Library Calendar - December 

• Dec 2 (Tue): Winter Craft Workshop - 3:30 p.m. (Art Room) 
• Dec 4 (Thu): Guest Author Talk - 6:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 
• Dec 6 (Sat): Family Movie Night - Snowy Adventure - 5:30 p.m. (Main Hall) 
• Dec 9 (Tue): Book Club: Holiday Stories - 4:00 p.m. (Conference Room) 
• Dec 12 (Fri): Toy Drive Collection Begins - All Day (Lobby) 
• Dec 15 (Mon): Storytime with Santa - 10:00 a.m. (Children’s Room) 
• Dec 18 (Thu): Teen Poetry Slam - 5:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 
• Dec 20 (Sat): Holiday Bake Sale - 11:00 a.m. (Library Courtyard) 
• Dec 22 (Mon): Winter Reading Challenge Kickoff - 2:00 p.m. (Library) 
• Dec 24-26: Library Closed - Christmas Holiday 
• Dec 30 (Tue): New Year’s Celebration - 6:00 p.m. (Main Hall) 

 

1. On what date does the Family Movie Night take place, and what detail 
told you this? 

2. Which event happens in the Children’s Room, and when? 

3. What event begins on Dec 12, and what word in the calendar helped you 
notice it? 

4. Which holiday causes the library to be closed for three days? 

5. What is scheduled in the Auditorium on Dec 4, and what time does it start? 

6. Which event happens the week of Dec 15, and what location clue confirms 
it? 

7. What is the last event before the end of December, and where is it held? 

8. What is the effect of Dec 24-26 on library visitors, and what phrase in the 
calendar shows this? 


